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
e Conventional Loans

* Refinancing
* FHA/VA Loans
¢ Rural Housing Loans

ELAINE

KOERPERICH,
Mortgage
Loan Officer

MEMBER
FDIC

EQUAL HOUSING
| FWTFR

J

Diabetic—on Medicare?

Testing Made Easy!
Blood sample 4x

smaller than other

leading brands!

Less Blood. Less Pain.

(Star,
\\@mah

Call for home delivery.

1-800-731-3315

New Program!

0/0 Leasing Program

with parthi atim

Hew Hiring:
Comgany = 00 = Umgles & Teams
doo-CFI-ORIVE  waew. cfidrive. com

3-6 mo. experience
28¢/mile

6-12mo. experience
30¢/mile ol

1 year experience
32¢/mile

www.cfidrive.com

il

NOW HIRING:
Company - 0/0 - Singles & Teams

800 I}FI DRIVE

T OPEKA™ GUNS, KNIVES, CLIPS

GUN & KNIFE [2otr e’ cuone,paars
lﬁl:lllﬂﬂll, TRIGGER JOBS
SHON 4N ssi0.000,00

- =
(1A EYPOCETRE| s o
INFO: 913-345-9432

i

you’re on the right track in the CLASSIFIEDS!

1 1

[
I T I

Heartland Rural
Counseling Services, Inc.

270 N. Franklin, Suite C « Colby, KS
785-460-7588

Specializing in family issues - play therapy,
marital therapy, depression, anxiety, stress,
trauma, anger management, ADHD,
abuse, divorce, and grief.

501 3c all donations are tax deductible

HE:‘:E Why Choose Wardcraft!?

1. Custom built to vour specs since 1971
L. 2x6 construction and significantly more energy efficient
m » Bpecializing in rural arcas of KS, NE, MO, CO & SD
--i' L'un.rrn‘l.i_ |.| |.'1'|1.'i11.:-1'|||1: ik ensures i ||.i11.' ke ri4||~: ﬂ:-.l:
“Lhrltrn.llimhl]'l unmate hed |1'|. (il |'||||||.i|.:'-
3. Owver 60 pl.nh- or custom build s

i n_h" B Zouth Hay 15 Clay Center, KSor 2
|l_,.|.,,|'||-,.,-!_ B in Minden, MNE <

Price Reduced - 3 BR/2 bath ranch.
FAG/CA and full basement.

v

309 Rock Island-Brewster ~ $43,500
Airy, open & comfortable! - This attractive
ranch offers 3BR, 1 BA, woodburning fire-
place & 2-car garage.

5 FREE PRESS

155 W. 5th « Colby < 462-3963

1690 W. 4th $135,000
Price Lowered! - Suited for a variety
of uses from patient-care to office set-
ting.

Small Community Living - 3 BR, 2 bath
ranch on one level. Has family room, dbl.
car garage & an abundance of storage.

1850 Harvey $189,500
Welcome your family & friends to this
5bedroom, 3 bath home in this great es-
tablished area.

170 E. 1st $125,000
Your own little haven - 3 BR, 2 bath
home with total privacy and large
heated shop. Great landscaping.

:.I' 'I'-p- T
We hate waste; we love to sell newspapers; and £ i - %
we're not too proud to recommend that you wrap hi— 1 m] |
fish in the Colby Free Press. If you subscribe E = :I
NOW - you can get a GUARANTEED fresh supply Price Reduced! e 8 :
of fish wrap for a whole year!!
FOLD UP 875 S. Lincoln $69,900 ||660 N. Garfield 1315 W. 4th _$39,500 935 W. 3rd $69,500
/ Make an offer - I3b§dro|om 112 bgths 2- || Add your own TLC - to this 3 BR. 2 | |Great Starter - Come and see this 2 bed- C%lnvenlen]Er Locabtlon Newdcarget
car garage, vaulted ceiling, covered patio || hath home with hardwood floorsand | |room home with a fenced yard and a | | and paint, offers a basement and a de-
\{gfo STOP IN THE OFFICE AND <, fi Sgégméglcls gtrlllzlgrcshA?l appliances in- || permanent siding, Call Pat Sloan, | |garage. Priced to sell! Call Marilyn. tr%%?]etﬂ garage tﬁ\ple?ﬁr% Ve\ilﬁllj\lfg rc]on5|der
& 7
» SUBSCRIBE TODAY! %
@) .
< 1111 Flint $64,000 112 Manchester, Brewster $65,000 1131 Flint $74,000 1209 Court Place $72,500

For Your Family - 4 bedroom brick ranch

w/full finished basement, attached ga-
rage underground sprmklers & privacy
fence.

1145 Summer Sun $73,000
Price Reduced - 5BR home features redwood
deck & privacy fence. Priced tomove quickly.

855 Daviq Ave.. ) ]

Commercial Building - with great poten-
tial & traffic flow. Located close to inter-
state.

Choice Location - 4 bedroom, 3 bath

Wanted - A family for this 4 BR, 2 bath
home on a corner lot. Has basement &
garage.

180 E. Cherry $110,000
home with large lot, oversized garage and
basement.

1649 US 24 $150,000
Perfect location - for country living in this
wonderful contemporaty home. Located
on a paved road.
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